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General Information

SKU
EAN

Brand

Manufacturer Name

Full box quantity

Technical Information

Product Type Category

Dimensions

Length (mm)
Height (mm)
Width (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Specifications Universal GU10 Socket - Universele
GU10 Fitting - White 0.17m - 2 pole 0.5mm2 (For
Noxion)

View Product

252511
8719157057332
Noxion

(For Noxion)Universal GU10 Socket - Universele GU10 Fitting - White
0.1m - 2 pole 0.5mm2

1500

Accessory - Cable & Connector

115
15
25
0.75
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https://sp2-8550.wip.any-lamp.com/universal-gu10-socket-universele-gu10-fitting-white-0-1m-2-pole-0-5mm2-for-noxion-8719157057332

