



Specifications Universal GU10 Socket - Universele GU10 Fitting - White 0.1m - 2 pole 0.5mm2 (For Noxion)

[View Product](#)

General Information

SKU	252511
EAN	8719157057332
Brand	Noxion
Manufacturer Name	(For Noxion)Universal GU10 Socket - Universele GU10 Fitting - White 0.1m - 2 pole 0.5mm2
Full box quantity	1500

Technical Information

Product Type Category	Accessory - Cable & Connector
-----------------------	-------------------------------

Dimensions

Length (mm)	115
Height (mm)	15
Width (mm)	25
Diameter (mm)	0.75

Why Any-lamp?

 Order from the **largest lighting specialist** in Europe  **Customised** quotation

 Up to **7 years warranty**  **Easy** return process